
No Family Name First Name M/F date of
birth Position wheel chair Arrival

Date
Arrival
Time

Flight
Number

Arrival
Airport

Transportation to
Venue

Departure
Date

Departure
Time

Flight
Number

Departure
Airport Transportation from Venue

ex. Hakuba Ken M 1-Jan-1997 Athlete Yes 3-Mar 8:55 LX160 Tokyo
Narita Chartered bus 8-Mar 8:50 NH861 Tokyo

Haneda
07 Mar Transfer to Tokyo by Chatered bus.

Stay at Hotel in Tokyo
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Please complete the form by typing in your data in each section.
If you are completing the form by hand, please write in capital letters!

THIS FORM MUST BE RETURNED BEFORE: 3 February, 2017

Arrival Departure

2016-17 IPC Alpine Skiing World Cup
  05-07 March 2017 JAPAN

APPENDIX - Flight information & Transportation request form

Telephone Number:

Federation Name:

Contact Information
Contact Person: E-mail Address:

Please	e-mail	this	completed	form	to:

JTB Sports Desk
​	​E-mail	:	hakuba-wc2017@bwt.jtb.jp


