## 2016-17 IPC Alpine Skiing World Cup 05-07 March 2017 JAPAN **APPENDIX - Flight information & Transportation request form**

THIS FORM MUST BE RETURNED BEFORE: 3 February, 2017

Please complete the form by typing in your data in each section. If you are completing the form by hand, please write in capital letters!

Federation Name:		
Contact Information		
Contact Person:	E-mail Address:	
Telephone Number:		

		Please 6	e-mail	this	comp	leted	form t	to
--	--	----------	--------	------	------	-------	--------	----

JTB Sports Desk E-mail : <u>hakuba-wc2017@bwt.jtb.jp</u>

							Arrival Departure					ıre				
No	Family Name	First Name	M/F	date of	Position	wheel chair	Arrival	Arrival	Flight	Arrival	Transportation to	Departure	Departure	Flight	Departure	Transportation from Venue
	,	1	•	Dirtii			Date	Time	Number	Airport Tokyo	Venue	Date	Time	Number	Airport Tokyo	07 Mar Transfer to Tokyo by Chatered bus.
ex.	Hakuba	Ken	М	1-Jan-1997	Athlete	Yes	3-Mar	8:55	LX160	Narita	Chartered bus	8-Mar	8:50	NH861	Haneda	Stay at Hotel in Tokyo
1																
2		***********														
3			<u> </u>	:												
4		·······				***************************************					•••••					
5		***************************************	<del>,</del>	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		······································	***************************************								1	
6		·······	<del>,</del>	<del></del>		<b>.</b>									<b>†</b>	
7		************	<u> </u>	4mmmmmm ! !		<del>.</del>	***************************************			•~~~~~~~~						
8				: ! !					§					<b></b>		
9		<del></del>														
10				 !										<b></b>		
11		<del></del>	······													
12			·	<u> </u>			•				•••••					
13	***************************************															
14		***************************************	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				***************************************									
15			1	:												
16											• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •					
17		!		!												
18																
19																
20															1	